___________________________________________________________________________________________
Whilst SGX has taken care to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein it accepts no responsibility for the consequences of any use thereof and also
reserves the right to change the specification of goods without notice. SGX accepts no liability beyond the set out in its standard conditions of sale in respect of
infringement of third party patents arising from the use of SGX products in accordance with information contained herein.
In case of modification of the product, SGX disclaims all liability.
SGX Europe sp .z o.o.  Poland  REGON: 362332227                                                                                DS-0239, Issue 1, 13-May-2016, Page 1
SGX Europe Sp. z o.o.
Building 11

central gas access recess of the head, and is designed to
accommodate 6 mm ID or ¼" flexible tubing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
IR60n/n
TARGET GAS
1  Carbon Dioxide
2  Hydrocarbons (Narrow band)
3  Hydrocarbons (Broad band)
4  Acetylene
THREAD TYPE
(Refer to Table 2, page 5)
1  Metric 20 x 1.5 mm
2  ANP (Taper) ½" - 14 NPT
3  ANP (Taper) ¾" - 14 NPT
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  IR601/1  IR601/2  IR601/3  IR602/1  IR602/2  IR602/3  IR603/1  IR603/2  IR603/3  IR604/1  IR604/2  IR604/3